(CP-10-9)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Notes Temperature Range Package Description
Package
Option
Ordering
Quantity Branding
AD7982BRMZ  −40°C to +85°C 10-Lead MSOP RM-10 Tube, 50 C5F
AD7982BRMZRL7  −40°C to +85°C 10-Lead MSOP RM-10 Reel, 1000 C5F
AD7982BCPZ-RL7  −40°C to +85°C 10-Lead QFN (LFCSP_WD) CP-10-9 Reel, 1500 C5F
AD7982BCPZ-RL  −40°C to +85°C 10-Lead QFN (LFCSP_WD) CP-10-9 Reel, 5000 C5F
EVAL-AD7982SDZ 2  Evaluation Board
EVAL-SDP-CB1Z 3  Controller Board
1 Z = RoHS compliant part.
2 This board can be used as a standalone evaluation board or in conjunction with the EVAL-SDP-CB1Z for evaluation/demonstration purposes.